
Gaskets 

DIN 7603

 

 

 

technical informations 

- Version CU: Cupper. 
- Version AL: Aluminium. 

Type A: Flat gasket. 

Other sizes, materials or types. 

The gaskets listed in this standard sheets are only an extract of DIN 7603.They are used in connections with threaded plugs 
DIN 908. 

Material

Standard versions available

Special executions on request (For sufficient quantities)

Features and applications

Standard Elements Main dimensions
suitable DIN 908

Weight

Description d1 d1 +0.3 d2 d2 -0.2 s ±0.2 g

DIN 7603-CU-8-11.5-A 8 8.2 11.5 11.4 1 M8x1 - 1

DIN 7603-CU-10-13.5-A 10 10.2 13.5 13.4 1 M10x1 G1/8 1

DIN 7603-CU-12-16-A 12 12.2 16 15.9 1.5 M12x1.5 - 1



DIN 7603-CU-14-18-A 14 14.2 18 17.9 1.5 M14x1.5 G1/4 1

DIN 7603-CU-16-20-A 16 16.2 20 19.9 1.5 M16x1.5 - 1

DIN 7603-CU-17-21-A 17 17.2 21 20.9 1.5 - G3/8 1

DIN 7603-CU-18-22-A 18 18.2 22 21.9 1.5 M18x1.5 - 1

DIN 7603-CU-20-24-A 20 20.2 24 23.9 1.5 M20x1.5 - 2

DIN 7603-CU-21-26-A 21 21.2 26 25.9 1.5 - G1/2 2

DIN 7603-CU-22-27-A 22 22.2 27 26.9 1.5 M22x1.5 - 2

DIN 7603-CU-24-29-A 24 24.3 29 28.9 2 M24x1.5 - 3

DIN 7603-CU-26-31-A 26 26.3 31 30.9 2 M26x1.5 - 3

DIN 7603-CU-27-32-A 27 27.3 32 31.9 2 M27x2 G3/4 3

DIN 7603-CU-30-36-A 30 30.3 36 35.9 2 M30x1.5 - 4

DIN 7603-CU-33-39-A 33 33.3 39 38.9 2 M33x2 G1 5

DIN 7603-CU-42-49-A 42 42.3 49 48.9 2 M42x2 G1 1/4 7

DIN 7603-CU-48-55-A 48 48.3 55 54.9 2 M48x2 G1 1/2 8

DIN 7603-AL-8-11.5-A 8 8.2 11.5 11.4 1 M8x1 - 1

DIN 7603-AL-10-13.5-A 10 10.2 13.5 13.4 1 M10x1 G1/8 1

DIN 7603-AL-12-16-A 12 12.2 16 15.9 1.5 M12x1.5 - 1

DIN 7603-AL-14-18-A 14 14.2 18 17.9 1.5 M14x1.5 G1/4 1

DIN 7603-AL-16-20-A 16 16.2 20 19.9 1.5 M16x1.5 - 1

DIN 7603-AL-17-21-A 17 17.2 21 20.9 1.5 - G3/8 1

DIN 7603-AL-18-22-A 18 18.2 22 21.9 1.5 M18x1.5 - 1

DIN 7603-AL-20-24-A 20 20.2 24 23.9 1.5 M20x1.5 - 2

DIN 7603-AL-21-26-A 21 21.2 26 25.9 1.5 - G1/2 2

DIN 7603-AL-22-27-A 22 22.2 27 26.9 1.5 M22x1.5 - 2

DIN 7603-AL-24-29-A 24 24.3 29 28.9 2 M24x1.5 - 3

DIN 7603-AL-26-31-A 26 26.3 31 30.9 2 M26x1.5 - 3

DIN 7603-AL-27-32-A 27 27.3 32 31.9 2 M27x2 G3/4 3

DIN 7603-AL-30-36-A 30 30.3 36 35.9 2 M30x1.5 - 4

DIN 7603-AL-33-39-A 33 33.3 39 38.9 2 M33x2 G1 5

DIN 7603-AL-42-49-A 42 42.3 49 48.9 2 M42x2 G1 1/4 7

DIN 7603-AL-48-55-A 48 48.3 55 54.9 2 M48x2 G1 1/2 8


